

Ct. Case 400/2017
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd.
Vs.
VIJAY
PS: (Subhash Palace)

06.06.2024

Present: Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager (Legal) and Ms.
Mansha, Assistant Manager (Legal) of the
complainant/TPDDL.

No CW is present today.

At request, be listed for pre summoning evidence on
02.09.2024.

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
06.06.2024